SG-AR & SG-ARL Series
Annular Ring Load Cells
Features
• Standard AR and low-profile ARL
• Measure bolt tension
• Capacities 0-500kg to 0-300T
• Stainless & alloy steel construction
• IP65 rating
Order Code
SG-AR-0.5 Range 0-500kg
SG-AR-1 Range 0-1t
SG-AR-3 Range 0-3t
SG-AR-5 Range 0-5t
SG-AR-10 Range 0-10t
SG-AR-20 Range 0-20t
SG-AR-50 Range 0-50t
SG-AR-100 Range 0-100t
SG-AR-200 Range 0-200t
SG-AR-300 Range 0-300t
SG-ARL-6 Range 0-6t
SG-ARL-8 Range 0-8t
SG-ARL-12 Range 0-12t
SG-ARL-16 Range 0-16t
SG-ARL-35 Range 0-35t
SG-ARL-50 Range 0-50t
SG-ARL-75 Range 0-75t
Specifications
Specification AR (Standard) ARL (Low profile)
Output at capacity 1mV/V ± 0.1 1.5mV/V ± 0.5
Linearity error <0.1% FSO <1% FSO